
Offered under	 :	 Pontifical Lateran University, Rome

Degree	 :	 Licentiate (M. Th)

Duration	 :	 2 years

Eligibility	 :	 Bachelor of Theology (B.Th). Open to priests, religious, and laity. 

Medium of Instruction	 :	 English

Course Objective	 :	 To enable the students to engage in serious study, research, 
reflection, and articulation of the specialized theology of 
consecrated life, thereby to become qualified to teach at 
theological institutes, take up formation responsibilities, offer 
services as resource personnel in theology of consecrated life. 

Fees	 :	 See the “Fee Structure” on page 14.

Last Date to Apply	 :	 April 30, 2024

How to Apply	 :	 See the Application Form on page 13.  
Or, via Google Form: https://forms.gle/LrzNGqaV3PM7NokM8

LICENTIATE CALENDAR AND TOPICS (CYCLE A)

DATES TOPICS DATES TOPICS
16 June 2024 Arrival by 06.00 p.m. 4-8 Nov Evangelical Counsels – I

18-20 June Initiation and Campus Culture 11-15, 18-20 Nov Evangelical Counsels – II

24-29 June Research Methodology 25-30 Nov Safeguarding Minors

1-5 July Re-visioning C L from History 2-6 Dec Liturgy in CL

8-13 July Theology of Communion 14-21 Dec Ashram Experience

15-20 July Retreat 6-10 Jan 2025 Discernment: Personal and Synodal

22-26 July Theology of Consecration 13-17 Jan Anthropological Foundations of CL

29 Jul – 2 Aug Christification: The Fundamental 
Objective of CL

20-24 Jan Psychological Aspects of CL

5-10 Aug Spirituality of Consecrated Life - I 27 Jan –1 Feb The Role of the Holy Spirit in C L

12-17 Aug Spirituality of Consecrated Life - II 3-6, 11-14 Feb Theology of Charism

2-6 & 9-11 Sep Leadership in Community Life 8-9 Feb 21st ICLS National Seminar 

16-21 Sep Theology of Vocation 15 Feb Symbols, Culture and Consecrated Life

23-28 Sep Theology of Communion 17-22 Feb Biblical Foundation of CL

30 Sep – 5 Oct Sociological Aspects of CL 3-7 Mar Theology of Feminism

7-11 Oct Affective Maturity 10-14 Mar Mary: A Model for CL

14-18 Oct Human Rights and Social Justice 29 Mar Going Forth

28 Oct-1 Nov Group Therapy 30 Mar Convocation, Students leave  
after the lunch
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CALENDAR & TOPICS

Duration	 :	 9 months (June 2024-March 2025). The course 
also can be audited in part,  by choosing specific  
sub-courses within.

Eligibility	 :	 Open to priests, religious, and laity of 18 years and above, with 
reasonable command in English. 

Medium of Instruction	 :	 English

Course Objective	 :	 To enable the participants to deepen their commitment through a 
renewal program focused on the theology of consecrated life. An 
ideal course for those preparing for their perpetual commitment,  
those desiring for a fruitful way to spend sabbatical or jubilee 
year, and anyone who wants to learn more about consecrated life. 

Fees	 :	 See the “Fee Structure” on page 14.

Last Date to Apply	 :	 April 30, 2024

How to Apply	 :	 See the Application Form on page 13.   
Or, via Google Form https://forms.gle/s3uKMRhDYAzbjGMk9

Dates Topics Dates Topics
16 June 2024 Arrival by 06.00 p.m. 11-15 Nov Spiritual Guidance in CL
18-20 June Initiation and Campus Culture 18-22 Nov Counselling Skills
24-28 June CL in the Teachings of the Church 25-30 Nov Safeguarding Minors
1-5 July Re-visioning C L from History 2-6 Dec Liturgy in CL
8-12 July Theology of Communion 9-13 Dec Christological Foundations of CL
15-20 July Retreat 16-20 Dec Enneagram Spirituality
22-26 July Theology of Consecration 6-10 Jan 2025 Discernment: Personal and Synodal

29 Jul – 2 Aug Christification: The Fundamental 
Objective of CL 13-17 Jan Anthropological Foundations of CL

5-9 Aug Eucharistic Foundations of CL 20-24 Jan Psychological Aspects of CL
12-17 Aug Canonical Norms of C L 27-31 Jan The Role of the Holy Spirit in C L
19-23 Aug Spirituality of Consecrated Life 3-6, 11-14 Feb Theology of Charism
26-30 Aug Youth Apostolate 8-9 Feb 21st ICLS National Seminar
2-6 Sep Leadership in Community Life 15 Feb Symbols, Culture and Consecrated Life
9-13 Sep Pauline Insights for Consecrated Life 17-21 Feb Biblical Foundation of CL
16-20 Sep Theology of Vocation 22 Feb-1 Mar Ashram Experience
23-27 Sep Mission of Consecrated 3-7 Mar Theology of Feminism
30 Sep – 4 Oct Sociological Aspects of CL 10-14 Mar Mary: A Model for CL
7-11 Oct Affective Maturity 17-20 Mar CL in Asian Context
14-18 Oct Human Rights and Social Justice 21-26 Mar Mission Exposure
21-26 Oct Spiritual Quotient 29 Mar Going Forth

28 Oct-1 Nov Group Therapy 30 Mar Convocation,  
Students leave after the lunch

4-8 Nov Evangelical Counsels

DIPLOMA
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